FINSWIMMING JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP

Gliwice, 26. - 27.10.2019

Konkurencja 10
26.10.2019 - 11:00

Dziewczat, 400m Bifins Junior

13 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

3 Malkinska Celestyna
4 Narkowicz Iga
5 Kolinska Julia

Seria2z3

2 Meleshchenko Alisa

3 Pevko Yelyzaveta

4 Maistrenko Vladyslava
5 Buriak Stefania

6 Kreft Nadia

7 Nappus Teele

Seria3z3

1 Bystron Konstancja

2 Strzepka Olga

3 Voloshchenko Viada

4 Zapletalova Adela

5 Kovacova Leona

6 Panasiuk Anna

7 Chmielewska Aleksandra
8 Zvjagina Polina

Rok ur.

06
08
08

07
08
07
06
06
08

06
07
07
06
06
08
06
07

UKS MANTA Koscierzyna
Uks Delfin Jastarnia
UKS MANTA Koscierzyna

Kharkiv Ukraine

Kharkiv Ukraine

Kharkiv Ukraine

Kharkiv Ukraine

UKS MANTA Koscierzyna
Spordiklubi Fortuna

UKS MANTA Koscierzyna
UKS Delfinek Chodziez
Kharkiv Ukraine

Fastfins

Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor
Kharkiv Ukraine

OSN Amfiprion Olecko
Spordiklubi Fortuna

5:23.98
5:03.16
5:14.74

4:58.46
4:41.00
4:39.21
4:40.81
4:58.46
4:59.00

4:32.90
4:26.32
4:25.00
4:22.60
4:24.44
4:25.12
4:27.25
4:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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